
 Marineo 53




Direction: Etablissements scolaires 

Départ le 11/02/2026 à 6:58

Grille horaire

Petit Robinson
Dannes

Cimenterie
Dannes

Tunnels
Dannes

Chemin 
Neufchâtel-Hardelot

Dunette 
Neufchâtel-Hardelot

Le Pavé
Condette

Pitendal
Saint-Léonard

Henneguelle 
Boulogne-sur-Mer

Passage Daunou 
Boulogne-sur-Mer

Station Liane - Quai

14 
Boulogne-sur-Mer

François Mitterrand
Boulogne-sur-Mer

Navarin ULCO 
Boulogne-sur-Mer

Saint Michel 
Boulogne-sur-Mer

Tivoli 
Boulogne-sur-Mer

 
6:58


 
6:59

 
7:02

 
7:08

 
7:09

 
7:16

 
7:27

 
7:30

 
7:32

 
7:33

 
7:36

 
7:39

 
7:41

 
7:43



Montée uniquement

Descente uniquement

Lemaitre 
Boulogne-sur-Mer

Rte de Calais 
Boulogne-sur-Mer

Jardins de l'Empereur


Saint-Martin-Boulogne

Saint Joseph 
Saint-Martin-Boulogne

Nazareth
Saint-Martin-Boulogne

 
7:44

 
7:45

 
7:47

 
7:48

 
7:52





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